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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

November 2012

12/17/2012

ALACHUA 47,068 80,668 4,012 34,184 419 94

BAKER 6,155 6,834 199 1,083 29 24

BAY 56,756 35,414 2,559 19,379 356 240

BRADFORD 6,312 7,440 279 1,625 37 21

BREVARD 162,590 132,273 14,093 74,119 1,041 671

BROWARD 259,593 597,055 18,615 271,192 3,271 1,397

CALHOUN 1,629 5,903 70 639 16 13

CHARLOTTE 50,105 35,713 4,856 25,272 463 223

CITRUS 42,305 32,035 3,365 19,649 337 251

CLAY 73,712 31,976 3,855 24,112 459 172

COLLIER 94,373 45,771 4,477 39,972 865 348

COLUMBIA 14,646 16,256 991 4,474 112 67

DESOTO 4,776 8,578 297 2,801 34 15

DIXIE 2,784 6,106 278 1,036 8 29

DUVAL 209,195 243,224 17,810 95,720 1,715 501

ESCAMBIA 88,648 74,576 5,388 32,425 684 284

FLAGLER 25,766 24,628 1,908 17,624 264 143

FRANKLIN 1,722 4,865 127 567 19 8

GADSDEN 4,096 23,259 347 2,000 64 32

GILCHRIST 5,216 4,335 331 1,258 22 1

GLADES 1,988 3,604 188 868 3 10

GULF 3,311 4,983 119 703 14 11

HAMILTON 1,853 5,292 148 680 10 9

HARDEE 4,478 6,156 248 1,520 29 8

HENDRY 5,645 8,930 360 2,400 61 23

HERNANDO 49,169 45,273 5,059 24,373 352 196

HIGHLANDS 27,475 23,381 2,204 9,341 168 99

HILLSBOROUGH 247,654 313,437 9,797 188,185 2,378 1,307

HOLMES 4,149 6,282 143 1,023 21 31

INDIAN RIVER 44,636 27,217 3,259 19,197 358 171

JACKSON 8,475 17,900 329 2,422 52 44

JEFFERSON 2,420 6,251 203 645 16 12

LAFAYETTE 1,233 3,083 49 214 14 8

LAKE 89,785 68,182 8,157 37,343 518 303
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LEE 170,827 115,940 12,638 93,060 1,761 412

LEON 52,818 104,999 4,649 30,676 402 524

LEVY 10,405 10,661 1,569 2,794 84 46

LIBERTY 457 3,716 26 221 6 4

MADISON 2,619 8,245 262 939 25 20

MANATEE 90,425 68,798 6,212 45,847 795 67

MARION 95,404 82,313 10,880 34,274 768 425

MARTIN 51,696 27,070 5,541 17,738 246 155

MIAMI-DADE 379,581 578,889 19,350 346,619 2,602 1,929

MONROE 19,503 17,997 1,616 13,536 220 86

NASSAU 28,522 14,450 1,953 7,343 171 71

OKALOOSA 75,951 28,036 2,240 24,399 504 205

OKEECHOBEE 7,115 8,847 572 2,733 54 29

ORANGE 204,768 299,092 16,384 176,916 713 651

OSCEOLA 44,082 72,898 4,460 45,487 781 267

PALM BEACH 249,328 388,214 32,237 204,297 909 1,059

PASCO 121,021 108,379 16,700 65,888 841 492

PINELLAS 226,796 235,138 25,630 143,260 1,669 197

POLK 131,503 140,744 11,068 70,034 109 82

PUTNAM 14,521 22,388 1,022 6,261 127 44

SANTA ROSA 67,225 27,177 3,670 19,482 431 169

SARASOTA 122,150 88,514 8,679 59,731 943 594

SEMINOLE 111,129 95,022 8,206 65,366 370 210

ST. JOHNS 81,399 38,992 5,123 28,079 488 227

ST. LUCIE 56,245 75,758 6,482 37,964 622 312

SUMTER 36,968 22,928 3,332 11,012 392 122

SUWANNEE 9,053 12,594 1,087 2,383 65 56

TAYLOR 3,417 8,242 256 796 41 19

UNION 2,389 4,336 136 489 13 10

VOLUSIA 114,832 128,991 10,951 80,960 878 614

WAKULLA 6,051 9,783 594 2,096 40 24

WALTON 21,860 10,245 804 6,219 153 46

WASHINGTON 6,024 7,070 230 1,410 29 25

4,265,802 4,823,346 338,679 2,606,354 31,461 15,959TOTALS
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COUNTY DHSMV MAIL

PUBLIC 

ASSISTANCE
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C.I.L
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Delivered to SOE 
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COUNTY
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3rd Party Voter 

Registration Orgs.

43 5 0 0 46742% 9% 1% 0% 0% 46%ALACHUA 3 1% 1%3 217196

2 0 0 0 3110% 6% 0% 0% 0% 84%BAKER 0 0% 0%0 263

34 15 0 0 40067% 9% 4% 0% 0% 20%BAY 2 1% 0%0 81268

1 0 0 0 4161% 2% 0% 0% 0% 37%BRADFORD 0 0% 0%0 1525

54 11 1 0 1,18684% 5% 1% 0% 0% 10%BREVARD 0 0% 0%1 122997

376 27 1 2 3,43443% 11% 1% 0% 0% 44%BROWARD 22 1% 0%0 1,5231,483

0 3 0 0 2157% 0% 14% 0% 0% 29%CALHOUN 0 0% 0%0 612

36 1 0 0 48578% 7% 0% 0% 0% 15%CHARLOTTE 0 0% 0%0 72376

29 0 0 0 36681% 8% 0% 0% 0% 10%CITRUS 1 0% 0%0 38298

37 1 0 0 55163% 7% 0% 0% 0% 29%CLAY 3 1% 0%0 161349

36 5 0 0 93889% 4% 1% 0% 0% 7%COLLIER 0 0% 0%0 61836

9 2 0 0 1251% 7% 2% 0% 0% 23%COLUMBIA 0 0% 67%84 291

1 0 0 0 3462% 3% 0% 0% 0% 35%DESOTO 0 0% 0%0 1221

2 0 0 0 813% 25% 0% 0% 0% 63%DIXIE 0 0% 0%0 51

125 32 0 0 1,85556% 7% 2% 0% 0% 35%DUVAL 4 0% 0%2 6441,048

69 8 1 0 75067% 9% 1% 0% 0% 23%ESCAMBIA 0 0% 0%0 169503

17 6 0 0 29073% 6% 2% 0% 0% 18%FLAGLER 3 1% 0%0 53211

6 0 0 0 2050% 30% 0% 0% 0% 20%FRANKLIN 0 0% 0%0 410

4 2 0 0 7135% 6% 3% 0% 0% 56%GADSDEN 0 0% 0%0 4025

3 1 0 0 2638% 12% 4% 0% 0% 46%GILCHRIST 0 0% 0%0 1210

0 0 0 0 3100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES 0 0% 0%0 03

0 0 0 0 1656% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44%GULF 0 0% 0%0 79

0 1 0 0 1392% 0% 8% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON 0 0% 0%0 012

0 0 0 0 3139% 0% 0% 0% 0% 61%HARDEE 0 0% 0%0 1912

3 1 0 1 6851% 4% 1% 0% 1% 41%HENDRY 0 0% 0%0 2835

31 2 0 0 38971% 8% 1% 0% 0% 21%HERNANDO 0 0% 0%0 80276

18 2 0 0 17165% 11% 1% 0% 0% 23%HIGHLANDS 0 0% 0%0 39112

257 19 3 1 2,73464% 9% 1% 0% 0% 26%HILLSBOROUG 11 0% 0%2 7031,738

2 6 0 0 250% 8% 24% 0% 0% 28%HOLMES 0 0% 40%10 70

11 0 0 0 39978% 3% 0% 0% 0% 19%INDIAN RIVER 1 0% 0%0 76311
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7 1 0 0 6458% 11% 2% 0% 0% 28%JACKSON 0 0% 2%1 1837

5 0 0 0 1953% 26% 0% 0% 0% 21%JEFFERSON 0 0% 0%0 410

0 0 0 0 1533% 0% 0% 0% 0% 67%LAFAYETTE 0 0% 0%0 105

54 8 0 0 55483% 10% 1% 0% 0% 6%LAKE 2 0% 0%0 31459

126 17 0 0 1,82577% 7% 1% 0% 0% 14%LEE 10 1% 0%3 2631,406

206 4 0 0 46354% 44% 1% 0% 0% 0%LEON 0 0% 0%1 2250

6 1 0 0 8961% 7% 1% 0% 0% 31%LEVY 0 0% 0%0 2854

0 0 0 0 786% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%LIBERTY 0 0% 0%0 16

0 0 0 0 2846% 0% 0% 0% 0% 54%MADISON 0 0% 0%0 1513

57 4 0 0 82970% 7% 0% 0% 0% 22%MANATEE 3 0% 0%2 186577

67 14 0 0 85069% 8% 2% 0% 0% 21%MARION 3 0% 0%0 180586

18 1 0 0 26885% 7% 0% 0% 0% 8%MARTIN 0 0% 0%0 22227

655 35 0 0 2,77559% 24% 1% 0% 0% 16%MIAMI-DADE 12 0% 0%1 4401,632

26 3 1 0 23866% 11% 1% 0% 0% 21%MONROE 0 0% 0%0 50158

20 0 0 0 18660% 11% 0% 0% 0% 29%NASSAU 0 0% 0%0 54112

45 1 0 0 57882% 8% 0% 0% 0% 10%OKALOOSA 0 0% 0%0 58474

2 4 0 0 5463% 4% 7% 0% 0% 26%OKEECHOBEE 0 0% 0%0 1434

41 0 0 0 77188% 5% 0% 0% 0% 6%ORANGE 1 0% 1%5 48676

38 4 2 0 82761% 5% 0% 0% 0% 33%OSCEOLA 1 0% 0%0 277505

190 10 0 0 98162% 19% 1% 0% 0% 14%PALM BEACH 17 2% 1%11 140613

64 9 0 0 96778% 7% 1% 0% 0% 14%PASCO 2 0% 0%0 137755

144 1 1 0 1,85272% 8% 0% 0% 0% 21%PINELLAS 1 0% 0%0 3801,325

10 0 0 0 11653% 9% 0% 0% 0% 38%POLK 1 1% 0%0 4461

8 1 0 0 14663% 5% 1% 0% 0% 31%PUTNAM 0 0% 0%0 4592

34 7 1 0 51271% 7% 1% 0% 0% 21%SANTA ROSA 1 0% 0%0 107362

57 17 0 0 1,00464% 6% 2% 0% 0% 28%SARASOTA 1 0% 0%4 282643

91 8 0 0 41966% 22% 2% 0% 0% 8%SEMINOLE 8 2% 0%1 33278

16 5 0 0 58476% 3% 1% 0% 0% 20%ST. JOHNS 2 0% 0%0 116445

42 5 0 0 66464% 6% 1% 0% 0% 29%ST. LUCIE 3 0% 0%0 191423

4 2 0 0 41085% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%SUMTER 0 0% 0%0 56348
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8 0 0 0 7653% 11% 0% 0% 0% 34%SUWANNEE 0 0% 3%2 2640

2 3 0 0 3923% 5% 8% 0% 0% 64%TAYLOR 0 0% 0%0 259

2 0 0 0 1513% 13% 0% 0% 0% 73%UNION 0 0% 0%0 112

72 4 1 0 95882% 8% 0% 0% 0% 9%VOLUSIA 10 1% 0%1 89781

1 0 0 0 4166% 2% 0% 0% 0% 32%WAKULLA 0 0% 0%0 1327

2 3 0 0 15661% 1% 2% 0% 0% 30%WALTON 9 6% 0%0 4795

2 2 0 0 3152% 6% 6% 0% 0% 35%WASHINGTON 0 0% 0%0 1116

TOTALS 22,717 66% 34,3593,328 324 12 4 137 7,70310% 1% 0% 0% 0% 22%134 0%
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